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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jay Whitmore           M2229         1/17    5:10       10:19
2     Julius Cortez          M3034         1/24    5:27       10:53
3     Remington Meggers      M1721         1/18    5:41       11:22
4     Mitch Federspiel       M1721         2/18    5:47       11:34
5     Brian Volkens          M5559         1/13    6:08       12:16
6     Kevin McCarthy         M5054         1/14    6:11       12:21
7     Christian Knutsen      M1721         3/18    6:13       12:26
8     Lucas Block            M1316         1/19    6:16       12:31
9     Emily Ash              F0912         1/25    6:18       12:35
10    Troy Riley             M4549         1/17    6:19       12:38
11    Ryan Shady             M3034         2/24    6:28       12:56
12    Kevin Duffy            M4549         2/17    6:30       13:00
13    Clay Geise             M1721         4/18    6:35       13:09
14    Kaitlynn Riley         F1316          1/7    6:35       13:10
15    Eric Olson             M3539         1/23    6:38       13:16
16    Mark Sattizahn         M5054         2/14    6:45       13:29
17    Chris Brick            M3034         3/24    6:48       13:35
18    Braylon Eggers         M0108         1/22    6:48       13:36
19    Miah Betz              F1721         1/26    6:54       13:47
20    Dave Jessen            M5559         2/13    6:57       13:53
21    Colin Duffy            M1316         2/19    6:57       13:54
22    John Borah             M4549         3/17    6:58       13:55
23    Eli Voss               M3034         4/24    7:00       13:59
24    Sunshine Cartz         F3034         1/34    7:00       13:59
25    Emma Fitzgerald        F0912         2/25    7:01       14:01
26    David Carter           M3539         2/23    7:04       14:07
27    Nelson Follett         M0912         1/16    7:05       14:09
28    Colin Wiersema         M0912         2/16    7:11       14:21
29    Ted Wilkinson          M4044         1/16    7:12       14:23
30    Madison Geffers        F2229         1/41    7:12       14:23
31    Reece Eggers           M0912         3/16    7:13       14:26
32    Aaron Anderson         M1721         5/18    7:18       14:35
33    Rachel Levien          F2229         2/41    7:20       14:40
34    Connie Lahann          F6064          1/6    7:28       14:56
35    Darian Quick           M0129          1/2    7:30       14:59
36    Adam Flaucher          M1721         6/18    7:30       14:59
37    Shelby Carlson         F1721         2/26    7:31       15:02
38    Krista Duffy           F1721         3/26    7:34       15:07
39    Yvonne Schrader        M1721         7/18    7:34       15:08
40    Nick Riedesel          M1316         3/19    7:35       15:10
41    Michael Delagardelle   M4549         4/17    7:36       15:11
42    Kyleen Irwin           F0912         3/25    7:36       15:11
43    Jacob Lancaster        M1721         8/18    7:39       15:18
44    Paige Kruse            F1721         4/26    7:39       15:18
45    Will Eggers            M4044         2/16    7:40       15:20
46    Kate Cavanagh          F4549         1/25    7:42       15:24
47    Lucas Rickertsen       M3034         5/24    7:50       15:39
48    Jeff Duffy             M5559         3/13    7:50       15:39
49    Michael Gannon         M5559         4/13    7:51       15:42
50    Chyanne Voshell        F1721         5/26    7:56       15:52
51    Austin Stout           M1721         9/18    7:59       15:57
52    Jeremy Regenwether     M1721        10/18    7:59       15:57
53    Remos Quick            M3039          1/1    8:01       16:02
54    Mitchell Green         M1721        11/18    8:04       16:08
55    Drew Dieckmann         M1721        12/18    8:04       16:08
56    Cam Oneil              M1721        13/18    8:04       16:08
57    Brian Grell            M3034         6/24    8:09       16:17
58    Roddy Greig            M3539         3/23    8:09       16:18
59    Andy Bikoko            M3034         7/24    8:10       16:20
60    Nick Schutterle        M3034         8/24    8:13       16:25
61    Garrett Lass           M0129          2/2    8:14       16:27
62    John Paulsen           M1316         4/19    8:14       16:27
63    Laura Bikoko           F3034         2/34    8:16       16:31
64    Brandon Jansen         M1316         5/19    8:17       16:33
65    Troy Mohr              M4044         3/16    8:18       16:36
66    Madi McAvan            F0912         4/25    8:21       16:42
67    Jenny Mohr             F3539         1/33    8:24       16:47
68    Matt McGuire           M4549         5/17    8:24       16:47
69    Jason Holst            M3539         4/23    8:27       16:54
70    Cole Diercks           M1316         6/19    8:28       16:55
71    Scott Hoag             M4549         6/17    8:29       16:58
72    Sheena Griffy          F3034         3/34    8:29       16:58
73    Tyler Carlson          M1721        14/18    8:30       17:00
74    Bill Tschopp           M65UP          1/6    8:33       17:05
75    Mark Lowe              M4044         4/16    8:35       17:09
76    Kaitlyn Kuhl           F0912         5/25    8:38       17:15
77    Heidi Hopper           F3034         4/34    8:39       17:18
78    Tori Grantz            F3034         5/34    8:39       17:18
79    Courtney Woodford      F0912         6/25    8:40       17:19
80    Larissa Krukow         F3539         2/33    8:42       17:24
81    Shelley Koehn          F1721         6/26    8:43       17:25
82    Sierra Rodriguez       F1316          2/7    8:43       17:26
83    Mallory Good           F0912         7/25    8:44       17:27
84    Drew McAvan            M0108         2/22    8:48       17:36
85    Amber Ernst            F2229         3/41    8:49       17:37
86    John Reynolds          M1721        15/18    8:49       17:37
87    Michael Ernst          M2229         2/17    8:49       17:38
88    Kaleb Skeffington      M0108         3/22    8:49       17:38
89    Caleb Olson            M0108         4/22    8:50       17:39
90    Denise Schroeder       F5559         1/19    8:50       17:40
91    Kerri Olson            F3034         6/34    8:51       17:41
92    Kelly Skeffington      M3539         5/23    8:51       17:42
93    Bryan Payton           M5054         3/14    8:52       17:44
94    Lisa Ash               F4549         2/25    8:53       17:46
95    Victoria Larsen        F0912         8/25    8:53       17:46
96    Brooke Burke           F2229         4/41    8:55       17:50
97    Deidre Hamstra         F3034         7/34    8:56       17:51
98    Makaylea Yackle        F0108         1/24    8:58       17:55
99    Kathy MacKie           F5559         2/19    8:59       17:58
100   Annette Ericksen       F3539         3/33    9:03       18:05
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101   Christina Agneta       F1721         7/26    9:03       18:05
102   Bethany Barnes         F2229         5/41    9:07       18:13
103   Britta Adams           F2229         6/41    9:07       18:14
104   Claire Campbell        F1316          3/7    9:09       18:17
105   Joseph Garrison        M3034         9/24    9:09       18:17
106   Kritin Campbell        F4549         3/25    9:09       18:17
107   Richard Hill           M5559         5/13    9:10       18:19
108   Christine Darland      F1721         8/26    9:11       18:21
109   Ben Miller             M1721        16/18    9:11       18:21
110   Tristan Rheingans      M0108         5/22    9:11       18:22
111   Brent Rheingans        M4044         5/16    9:12       18:23
112   Elaina Schroeder       F0912         9/25    9:16       18:31
113   Tina Delagardelle      F4549         4/25    9:16       18:32
114   Terry Meyer            M3539         6/23    9:17       18:34
115   Deb Burke              F5054         1/17    9:17       18:34
116   Nathan Ziegler         M3034        10/24    9:17       18:34
117   Garrett Griffy         M3539         7/23    9:17       18:34
118   Trista Beise           F2229         7/41    9:21       18:41
119   David Hamstra          M5054         4/14    9:21       18:42
120   Katie Stober           F3034         8/34    9:22       18:43
121   Christy Kunz           F5559         3/19    9:23       18:45
122   Ella Schneider         F0912        10/25    9:24       18:47
123   Jorie Vanhorn          F3034         9/34    9:24       18:48
124   Johnathon Schuller     M2229         3/17    9:24       18:48
125   Amanda Fahey           F2229         8/41    9:24       18:48
126   Ashley Spain           F2229         9/41    9:25       18:50
127   Andrew Darland         M1316         7/19    9:27       18:53
128   Cael Grell             M0912         4/16    9:28       18:56
129   Roger Rieke            M65UP          2/6    9:32       19:03
130   Dylan Simmons          M0912         5/16    9:33       19:06
131   Philip Patzkowsky      M2229         4/17    9:35       19:09
132   Rose Roeder            F65UP          1/7    9:35       19:09
133   Tom Leibold            M6064          1/7    9:36       19:11
134   Pam Leibold            F5559         4/19    9:36       19:11
135   Sarah Wolver           F1721         9/26    9:37       19:13
136   Jennifer Peters        F3034        10/34    9:38       19:15
137   Kayla Minor            F1721        10/26    9:42       19:24
138   Ashley Reed            F3034        11/34    9:44       19:27
139   Lori Holst             F4549         5/25    9:44       19:27
140   Pat Happe              M5054         5/14    9:46       19:32
141   Julie Happe            F5054         2/17    9:47       19:33
142   Emily Ketelsen         F1721        11/26    9:48       19:35
143   Scott Jansen           M4044         6/16    9:48       19:35
144   Keely Koester          F3539         4/33    9:49       19:38
145   Taylor Griffin         F2229        10/41    9:50       19:39
146   Cathy Barber           F3034        12/34    9:50       19:39
147   Steve Thayer           M6064          2/7    9:50       19:40
148   Alyssa Schroeder       F3539         5/33    9:52       19:44
149   Tiffany Sumpter        F2229        11/41    9:55       19:50
150   Liz Kilburg            F4049          1/2    9:56       19:52
151   Sarah Beuthien         F3539         6/33    9:57       19:54
152   Admanda Grell          F1721        12/26   10:00       19:59
153   Courtney Burmeister    F1721        13/26   10:01       20:01
154   Stacy McDonough        F3539         7/33   10:01       20:01
155   Madison Good           F1316          4/7   10:01       20:01
156   Becca Grell            F1316          5/7   10:01       20:02
157   David Hayes            M5559         6/13   10:02       20:03
158   Brandon Maher          M3034        11/24   10:07       20:14
159   Camryn Schnede         F0912        11/25   10:14       20:28
160   Jake Wachendorf        M2229         5/17   10:15       20:30
161   Kristin Smith          F2229        12/41   10:17       20:33
162   Melissa Beuthien       F3539         8/33   10:17       20:34
163   Ben Froeschle          M3034        12/24   10:17       20:34
164   Kelly Mente            F4549         6/25   10:18       20:35
165   Hannah Peters          F0108         2/24   10:18       20:35
166   Jodee Peters           F3539         9/33   10:18       20:36
167   Andrea Davison         F4044         1/18   10:21       20:41
168   Bill Mueller           M6064          3/7   10:21       20:41
169   Jeff Klinkenberg       M3539         8/23   10:24       20:48
170   Austin Klinkenberg     M1316         8/19   10:26       20:51
171   Connie Dell            F4044         2/18   10:26       20:52
172   Brandon Sattizahn      M1721        17/18   10:27       20:54
173   Cyndi Law              F4044         3/18   10:28       20:55
174   Kelly Grell            F3034        13/34   10:30       20:59
175   Kristi Christ          F3539        10/33   10:31       21:02
176   Diane Geffers          F5054         3/17   10:31       21:02
177   Brian Thistle          M2229         6/17   10:32       21:03
178   Megan Sattizahn        F1721        14/26   10:36       21:11
179   Shelly Borota          F4044         4/18   10:36       21:11
180   Stephanie Schrader     F1721        15/26   10:37       21:14
181   Emily Burke            F1721        16/26   10:37       21:14
182   Suzanne Schrader       F4549         7/25   10:38       21:15
183   Ryan Arnold            M3034        13/24   10:38       21:16
184   Allison Hughes         F1316          6/7   10:45       21:30
185   Matt Ciesielski        M4044         7/16   10:47       21:33
186   Ryan Juergens          M1316         9/19   10:49       21:37
187   Bruce Werning          M5559         7/13   10:51       21:41
188   Delaney Barber         F0108         3/24   10:51       21:42
189   Ryan Patzkowsky        M2229         7/17   10:52       21:43
190   Ellie Lake             F0108         4/24   10:54       21:47
191   Caleb Kruse            M0108         6/22   10:55       21:50
192   Jessica Juergens       F0912        12/25   10:57       21:54
193   Leora Claeys           F3539        11/33   10:58       21:56
194   Angela Rheingans       F3539        12/33   11:05       22:09
195   Tori Rheingans         F0108         5/24   11:05       22:09
196   Shontel Cutler         F3034        14/34   11:07       22:13
197   Steffany Clark         F4549         8/25   11:09       22:18
198   Angie Hill             F3539        13/33   11:11       22:21
199   Jason Hill             M3539         9/23   11:11       22:22
200   Stacia Iams            F4044         5/18   11:13       22:25
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201   David Knight           M4044         8/16   11:15       22:29
202   Melanie Sailer         F3539        14/33   11:15       22:30
203   Rick Ryan              M6064          4/7   11:18       22:36
204   Noah Schlicksup        M0108         7/22   11:18       22:36
205   Lisa Hajek             F2229        13/41   11:19       22:37
206   Alli Cavanagh          F1721        17/26   11:19       22:37
207   Matt Kautz             M2229         8/17   11:20       22:39
208   Mary Lindahl           F2229        14/41   11:20       22:40
209   Mindy Duffy            F5559         5/19   11:20       22:40
210   Hope Kruse             F2229        15/41   11:22       22:44
211   Cole Cahill            M1316        10/19   11:23       22:45
212   Bailey Wuestenberg     F0912        13/25   11:24       22:47
213   Krysta Arnold          F2229        16/41   11:26       22:51
214   Jackson Randleman      M0108         8/22   11:27       22:54
215   Teresa Cahill          F4549         9/25   11:29       22:57
216   Wendell Wuestenberg    M4044         9/16   11:29       22:58
217   Madison Petersen       F1721        18/26   11:30       23:00
218   Sarah Randleman        F3539        15/33   11:31       23:02
219   Jim Dalton             M65UP          3/6   11:31       23:02
220   Austin Yackle          M0108         9/22   11:33       23:06
221   Lorine McNamara        F4549        10/25   11:34       23:08
222   Kayla Hall             F2229        17/41   11:34       23:08
223   Kayla Dohrmann         F1721        19/26   11:36       23:11
224   Jessica Wiederholt     F2229        18/41   11:37       23:14
225   Lia Delich             F0912        14/25   11:37       23:14
226   Cory Huff              M3539        10/23   11:40       23:20
227   Gregg Block            M4549         7/17   11:41       23:22
228   Julia Griep            F2229        19/41   11:44       23:27
229   Amanda Callender       F2229        20/41   11:44       23:27
230   Tammy Petersen         F3539        16/33   11:44       23:28
231   Jessica Chalupa        F0912        15/25   11:44       23:28
232   Izzy Larsen            F0912        16/25   11:45       23:29
233   Beth Davis             F3539        17/33   11:45       23:29
234   Cora Davis             F0108         6/24   11:45       23:30
235   Catherine Cook         F2229        21/41   11:46       23:32
236   Carly Langenberg       F0108         7/24   11:46       23:32
237   Rebecca Goodhart       F3539        18/33   11:47       23:33
238   Andrea Beatty          F2229        22/41   11:48       23:35
239   Will Froeschle         M3539        11/23   12:00       23:59
240   Maggie Froeschle       F0108         8/24   12:00       23:59
241   Kaylee Hilgenberg      F1721        20/26   12:01       24:02
242   Anita Dalton           F4549        11/25   12:02       24:04
243   Katie Davis            F1721        21/26   12:06       24:11
244   Jenna Scheer           F1721        22/26   12:06       24:11
245   Arielle Jaeger         F0108         9/24   12:11       24:22
246   Krystle Jaeger         F2229        23/41   12:12       24:23
247   Craig Bormann          M4549         8/17   12:14       24:27
248   Hollie Appleby         F3539        19/33   12:15       24:29
249   Robin Sokol            F5054         4/17   12:16       24:31
250   Aubrey Helzer          F2229        24/41   12:16       24:31
251   Susan Canaday Bormann  F4044         6/18   12:26       24:52
252   Paul Wilson            M0912         6/16   12:32       25:03
253   Katelynn Simmons       F0912        17/25   12:33       25:06
254   Beth Schutterle        F3034        15/34   12:33       25:06
255   Stacey Nelson          F4549        12/25   12:33       25:06
256   Andrew Ericksen        M0912         7/16   12:34       25:07
257   Jack Campbell          M0912         8/16   12:34       25:07
258   Duane Petsche          M65UP          4/6   12:34       25:07
259   Erin Lake              F3539        20/33   12:34       25:08
260   Joe Warren             M2229         9/17   12:34       25:08
261   Patrick Maloney        M5054         6/14   12:39       25:18
262   Trisha Sheldon         F3034        16/34   12:40       25:20
263   Kalea Sheldon          F0108        10/24   12:40       25:20
264   Beth Kruse             F2229        25/41   12:43       25:25
265   Kristine Ziegler       F3539        21/33   12:43       25:26
266   Haylie Fairweather     F0108        11/24   12:44       25:28
267   Jayden Fairweather     M0912         9/16   12:49       25:38
268   Dale McMahon           M6064          5/7   12:50       25:39
269   Roger Crawford         M5054         7/14   12:53       25:45
270   Tiffany Crawford       F2229        26/41   12:53       25:45
271   Avery Voss             F0108        12/24   12:53       25:45
272   Tefd Pestka            M65UP          5/6   12:53       25:46
273   Alexis Voss            F0912        18/25   12:53       25:46
274   Connie Rittmer         F5054         5/17   12:55       25:49
275   Amy Willey             F3034        17/34   12:56       25:51
276   Jason Yackle           M3034        14/24   12:56       25:52
277   Amanda Voss            F2229        27/41   12:58       25:56
278   Jeanine Simmons        F3539        22/33   13:02       26:04
279   Sue Chambers           F5559         6/19   13:05       26:09
280   Melissa Henschel       F3539        23/33   13:18       26:35
281   Patrice Willey         F5559         7/19   13:21       26:41
282   Raymond Ackerman       M1316        11/19   13:28       26:55
283   Dan Wiese              M5559         8/13   13:29       26:58
284   Emma Zimmerman         F0912        19/25   13:29       26:58
285   Alicia Greene          F3034        18/34   13:32       27:03
286   Cynthia Edwards-Jamies F5559         8/19   13:37       27:13
287   David Beise            M2229        10/17   13:39       27:17
288   Nancy Hughes           F5054         6/17   13:42       27:24
289   Donnie Reynolds        M4549         9/17   13:50       27:39
290   Amber Bush             F2229        28/41   13:52       27:43
291   Cooper Bush            M0108        10/22   13:52       27:43
292   Danny Flora            M4549        10/17   13:55       27:49
293   Tammy Zeimet           F3539        24/33   13:57       27:54
294   Keyara Zeimet          F0108        13/24   13:58       27:55
295   Rylie Zeimet           F0108        14/24   13:58       27:56
296   John Garcia            M2229        11/17   14:00       28:00
297   Madison Hesselmann     F0129          1/2   14:03       28:06
298   Tammie Hesselmann      F4049          2/2   14:04       28:07
299   Jodi Specht            F4044         7/18   14:05       28:09
300   Jill Volkens           F5054         7/17   14:05       28:10

Generated March 19, 2026 at 12:40 PM 3/6



Paul Skeffington Memorial Race - 2013 - 2-Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Phyllis Peter          F6064          2/6   14:05       28:10
302   Travis Flatten         M3539        12/23   14:09       28:18
303   Kelly Nantz            F4549        13/25   14:24       28:47
304   Allie Wainwright       F0912        20/25   14:24       28:47
305   David Schau            M5559         9/13   14:25       28:49
306   Kathy Tague            F5559         9/19   14:26       28:51
307   Molly Kordick          F1721        23/26   14:32       29:03
308   Brian Peters           M3034        15/24   14:33       29:06
309   Michelle Tobey         F3539        25/33   14:34       29:07
310   Amanda Hoepner         F3034        19/34   14:34       29:07
311   Katie Adams            F3034        20/34   14:39       29:17
312   Darwin Andresen        M5054         8/14   14:39       29:18
313   Tyler Hopkins          M1316        12/19   14:40       29:20
314   Joann Greve            F65UP          2/7   14:43       29:25
315   Barb Barber            F5559        10/19   14:43       29:26
316   Yvonne Ehlers-Sheeham  F4549        14/25   14:43       29:26
317   Andy McMahon           M3034        16/24   14:45       29:29
318   Sean Boynton           M3539        13/23   14:55       29:49
319   Alexis Peters          F3034        21/34   14:57       29:54
320   Doug Johnson           M2229        12/17   15:01       30:01
321   Brittany Johnson       F2229        29/41   15:01       30:01
322   Travis Hopkins         M1316        13/19   15:02       30:04
323   Mary McMahon           F5559        11/19   15:05       30:10
324   Annika Regenwether     F0912        21/25   15:12       30:24
325   Lori Walker            F4044         8/18   15:12       30:24
326   Marc Regenwether       M4549        11/17   15:13       30:25
327   Patty Dunn             F5054         8/17   15:13       30:26
328   Denise Block           F5054         9/17   15:13       30:26
329   Kyden Witherspoon      M0108        11/22   15:14       30:27
330   Gina Schlicksup        F3034        22/34   15:17       30:33
331   Vicki Becker           F4549        15/25   15:20       30:40
332   Lori Jewell            F4549        16/25   15:25       30:50
333   Beth Benhart           F4549        17/25   15:25       30:50
334   Ramona Lee             F65UP          3/7   15:27       30:53
335   Joyce Erling           F65UP          4/7   15:28       30:55
336   Paul Davis             M5054         9/14   15:31       31:01
337   Rhonda Davis           F4549        18/25   15:31       31:02
338   Helen Badrick          F65UP          5/7   15:36       31:11
339   Joseph Chalupa         M0912        10/16   15:38       31:15
340   Nick Roefer            M3539        14/23   15:40       31:19
341   Amy Roefer             F3034        23/34   15:40       31:20
342   Embur Roefer           F0108        15/24   15:40       31:20
343   Elijah Roefer          M0108        12/22   15:41       31:21
344   Angie Stolte           F3034        24/34   15:44       31:28
345   Gaven Regenwether      M0108        13/22   15:48       31:35
346   Shelly Seifert         F4549        19/25   15:49       31:38
347   Kristy Morrow          F4549        20/25   15:50       31:40
348   Kirsten Regenwether    F4044         9/18   15:53       31:45
349   Brian Witherspoon      M4549        12/17   15:53       31:46
350   Deb Ford               F5559        12/19   15:54       31:47
351   Noah Sunday            M0108        14/22   15:54       31:48
352   Becky Muhl             F3539        26/33   15:55       31:50
353   Susan Koranda          F5559        13/19   15:57       31:53
354   Angie Hootman          F3034        25/34   15:57       31:53
355   Sam Huitt              M6064          6/7   15:59       31:57
356   Isaiah Sunday          M0108        15/22   16:03       32:05
357   Jennifer Blanchard     F2229        30/41   16:05       32:10
358   Jenna Block            F2229        31/41   16:05       32:10
359   Thomas Budde           M3539        15/23   16:06       32:11
360   Leesa Budde            F2229        32/41   16:06       32:11
361   Stephanie Blanchard    F3034        26/34   16:06       32:12
362   Michelle Salzer        F2229        33/41   16:08       32:15
363   Tracy Knapper          F3539        27/33   16:08       32:15
364   Heidi Barber           F3034        27/34   16:08       32:15
365   Melisa Maher           F3034        28/34   16:09       32:17
366   Ryan Maher             M3034        17/24   16:09       32:17
367   Jill Zimmerman         F3539        28/33   16:09       32:18
368   Steve Schmitt          M5054        10/14   16:11       32:21
369   Tina Schmitt           F5054        10/17   16:11       32:22
370   Randie Mueller         M5559        10/13   16:13       32:26
371   Nancy Holt             F4549        21/25   16:15       32:29
372   Margo Paulsen          F5054        11/17   16:17       32:33
373   Christy Delich         F3539        29/33   16:18       32:36
374   Michael Chalupa        M0912        11/16   16:19       32:37
375   Cheryl Kaufman         F5559        14/19   16:19       32:38
376   Tammy Chalupa          F4044        10/18   16:19       32:38
377   Colleen McDevitt       F4549        22/25   16:19       32:38
378   Patty Pieczynski       F5054        12/17   16:20       32:40
379   Luke Delich            M0912        12/16   16:23       32:46
380   Jacqueline Bytnar      F0129          2/2   16:24       32:47
381   Scott Chalupa          M3539        16/23   16:24       32:47
382   Gilberto Martinez      M5054        11/14   16:31       33:01
383   Mitchel Wuestenberg    M1316        14/19   16:33       33:06
384   Shari Martinez         F5559        15/19   16:35       33:09
385   Lindsey Delich         F0108        16/24   16:37       33:13
386   David Delich           M5054        12/14   16:37       33:13
387   Sebastain Greene       M0912        13/16   16:48       33:36
388   Sarah Ackerman         F4044        11/18   16:48       33:36
389   Kyle Ackerman          M0912        14/16   16:49       33:37
390   Xander Gibson          M0108        16/22   16:54       33:47
391   Niki Wuestenberg       F4044        12/18   16:54       33:48
392   Betty Johnson          F5559        16/19   16:56       33:51
393   Todd Hoffman           M4549        13/17   16:58       33:55
394   Nico Martinez          M2229        13/17   16:58       33:56
395   Loren Truelsen         M3034        18/24   16:59       33:57
396   Sam Gravert            M0108        17/22   17:01       34:02
397   John Elkins            M4549        14/17   17:11       34:21
398   Reece Elkins           M1316        15/19   17:11       34:21
399   Brinlee Schneider      F0108        17/24   17:12       34:23
400   Bear Boynton           M0108        18/22   17:12       34:24
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401   Duffy Schneider        M3539        17/23   17:13       34:26
402   Raelynn Gibson         F0912        22/25   17:14       34:27
403   Verlis Miller          M65UP          6/6   17:23       34:46
404   Shannon Langenberg     F4044        13/18   17:23       34:46
405   Theresa Wainwright     F3539        30/33   17:26       34:51
406   Heather Berg           F3034        29/34   17:26       34:51
407   Scott Wainwright       M4044        10/16   17:26       34:52
408   Wyatt Winters          M0108        19/22   17:28       34:55
409   Doug Schmidt           M5559        11/13   17:28       34:56
410   Joey Reid              F4044        14/18   17:29       34:57
411   Madison Reid           F1316          7/7   17:29       34:57
412   Dana Gannon            F3034        30/34   17:30       35:00
413   Sherrie Zahran         F4549        23/25   17:30       35:00
414   Cheri Thye             F6064          3/6   17:30       35:00
415   Renee Meier            F3034        31/34   17:31       35:02
416   Carl Sewejkis          M5559        12/13   17:35       35:10
417   Brian Winters          M4044        11/16   17:35       35:10
418   Ashley Winters         F0108        18/24   17:37       35:13
419   Dave Tonarelli         M5054        13/14   17:37       35:14
420   Janice Cook            F4549        24/25   17:38       35:15
421   William Cook           M4549        15/17   17:38       35:15
422   Matthew Wilson         M1316        16/19   17:39       35:17
423   Marcia Finley          F4549        25/25   17:41       35:21
424   Jon Lafrenz            M4044        12/16   17:43       35:26
425   Terra Klinkenberg      F0912        23/25   17:43       35:26
426   Ella Klinkenberg       F0108        19/24   17:44       35:28
427   Amber Klinkenberg      F3034        32/34   17:45       35:29
428   Stephanie Winters      F3539        31/33   17:50       35:39
429   Sue Gravert            F5559        17/19   17:55       35:50
430   Matt Petersen          M3539        18/23   17:58       35:56
431   Linda Schmidt          F5559        18/19   17:59       35:57
432   Jacob Langenberg       M1721        18/18   17:59       35:58
433   Pam Schau              F5559        19/19   17:59       35:58
434   Samantha Petersen      F0108        20/24   17:59       35:58
435   Nate Miller            M1316        17/19   18:00       35:59
436   Stella Knapper         F6064          4/6   18:00       36:00
437   Sharon Petsche         F6064          5/6   18:01       36:01
438   Robert Sandry          M4549        16/17   18:04       36:08
439   Lauri Till-Juergens    F4044        15/18   18:05       36:09
440   Jason Green            M3539        19/23   18:05       36:10
441   Megan James            F1721        24/26   18:06       36:11
442   Ashley Hallberg        F2229        34/41   18:06       36:11
443   Todd Miller            M4044        13/16   18:06       36:11
444   Joe Gibson             M3539        20/23   18:06       36:11
445   Shaina Wagner          F2229        35/41   18:06       36:12
446   Dresden Gibson         M0108        20/22   18:06       36:12
447   Zoe Gibson             F0108        21/24   18:07       36:13
448   Payton Lehman          M0912        15/16   18:07       36:14
449   Jason Lehman           M3539        21/23   18:08       36:15
450   Julie Paulsen          F5054        13/17   18:09       36:17
451   Cindy Dalen            F5054        14/17   18:12       36:24
452   Frank Dalen            M5054        14/14   18:13       36:26
453   Stephanie Tonarelli    F1721        25/26   18:16       36:31
454   Emily Tonarelli        F2229        36/41   18:16       36:32
455   Bob Peters             M6064          7/7   18:21       36:41
456   Rosie Biel             F65UP          6/7   18:21       36:42
457   Connie Wall            F6064          6/6   18:21       36:42
458   John Greene            M4044        14/16   18:28       36:55
459   Kaylee Greene          F0108        22/24   18:28       36:56
460   Tammy Sedgwick         F4044        16/18   18:37       37:13
461   Joseph Sedgwick        M4044        15/16   18:37       37:13
462   Barbara Hansen         F5054        15/17   18:43       37:25
463   Nathan Schulz          M3034        19/24   18:43       37:26
464   Dawn Marcus            F4044        17/18   18:43       37:26
465   Jo Ellen Claeys        F5054        16/17   18:43       37:26
466   Whitney Schulz         F3034        33/34   18:43       37:26
467   Charlotte Schulz       F0108        23/24   18:43       37:26
468   Jennifer Jozwiak       F2229        37/41   18:45       37:29
469   Steve Schulz           M2229        14/17   18:45       37:29
470   Brody Jaques           M1316        18/19   18:55       37:50
471   Tad Jaques             M2229        15/17   18:55       37:50
472   Heather Jaques         F3539        32/33   18:56       37:51
473   T.J. Patzkowsky        M2229        16/17   19:15       38:29
474   Kady Litty             F2229        38/41   19:29       38:57
475   Josh Daniel            M3539        22/23   19:30       39:00
476   Tom Schoo              M4549        17/17   19:30       39:00
477   Cindy Ayers            F5054        17/17   19:31       39:01
478   Tony Blomme            M3034        20/24   19:31       39:01
479   Joe Duwa               M3034        21/24   19:34       39:07
480   Casey Nickell          M1316        19/19   19:40       39:19
481   Jim Gravert            M5559        13/13   19:45       39:30
482   Adam Gravert           M3539        23/23   19:46       39:32
483   Janay Witherspoon      F2229        39/41   19:47       39:34
484   Adriana Witherspoon    F0912        24/25   19:47       39:34
485   Chucky Witherspoon     M0912        16/16   19:48       39:35
486   David Campbell         M3034        22/24   19:55       39:49
487   Breanna Campbell       F0108        24/24   19:55       39:49
488   Sarah Campbell         F2229        40/41   19:55       39:49
489   Jim Morrissey          M3034        23/24   20:01       40:02
490   Jack Gravert           M0108        21/22   20:06       40:12
491   Barb Johnson           F4044        18/18   20:11       40:22
492   Gary Nickell           M4044        16/16   20:11       40:22
493   Kelly Kramer           F3539        33/33   20:25       40:50
494   Christopher Nowak      M3034        24/24   20:26       40:51
495   Ryne Nowak             M0108        22/22   20:26       40:51
496   Beth Gravert           F3034        34/34   20:28       40:56
497   Faith Miller           F0912        25/25   20:44       41:27
498   Abbey Miller           F1721        26/26   20:44       41:28
499   Nancy Miller           F65UP          7/7   20:45       41:29
500   David Kessler          M2229        17/17   21:27       42:53
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501   Jessica Kessler        F2229        41/41   21:38       43:15
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